Motor-Typ
motor-type

type de moteur

Dieselmotor
E 318 T-SP

Dieselmotor

E 158 SP
Dieselmotor

E 212 SP, TA-SP

Dieselmotor
R 15, ENA 2-12 Cyl.

Dieselmotor
F 180, F 240, F 360,
F 480

31800

15900

21200

12

6-
16

Leistung
power
puissance

Guascor

Modell
model
modele
Generator
Marine engine
Marine engine

Marine engine, Generator

Marine engine , Generator

Baujahr
year
anée

Bohrung
bore
percée

150,00

150,00

152,00

Hoéhe
height
épais.

3,50
3,50
3,50
6,00

4,00
3,50
3,00
6,00

4,00
3,50
4,00

910 CR+
9P
IMP

947 EX CR+

914 CR+
I P

91 P

947 EX CR+

914 IF CR+
I IWP
947 EX CR+

GPR °

PISTON RINGS

GPR-Nr
GPR-No
réf. GPR

700 0151619

700 015 1620

700 015 1621
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